CCGA - CANBY - 2.13.16

OPEN AM
1 Kym Van Bergen
2 Rachel Brubaker

OPEN PM
1 Kym Van Bergen
2 Rachel Brubaker

2500 NOVICE AM

1 Dani Grant
2 Kelsey Koehnke
Stephanie Searls

2500 NOVICE PM

1 Dani Grant
2 Kelsey Koehnke
3 Stephanie Searls

Rubicatt
Smart Zanolena Neat

Rubicatt
Smart Zanolena Neat

Toyn With Diamonds
Crescent Cashmere
Pistol

Toyn With Diamonds
Crescent Cashmere
Pistol

1000NOVICE AM & PM - NO ENTRIES

500 NOVICE AM
1 Deanna Nelson
2 Kym Van Bergen
3 Bridget Campbell

500 NOVICE PM
1 Kym Van Bergen
2 Deanna Nelson
3 Bridget Campbell

4D AM
1D
1 Kym Van Bergen
2 Kenna West
3 Alyssa Kennell
4 Rachel Brubaker
5 Rayna Johnson
2D
1 Kattie Hoffman
2 Wendy Rariden

A Biankus Breeze-Murphy
TK Dualin For Cash
Sheza Skippen Easy

TK Dualin For Cash
A Biankus Breeze-Murphy
Sheza Skippen Easy

Rubicatt

SF Frenchmans Belle
Checks To Score
Smart Zanolena Neat
Betty Biankus

Norman
Rudy

15.123
15.333

15.123
15.133

15.888
16.771
NT

15.54
16.771
20.711

16.24
16.673
17.133

15.828
16.959
17.133

15.123
15.22

15.354
15.462
15.536

15.656
15.695

$60.00

$60.00

$60.00

$60.00

$40.00

$45.00

$95.00
$63.00

$85.00
$57.00



3 Linda Johnson
3D
1 Sally Erickson
2 Kathy Miller
3 Deanna Nelson
4 Cindy Westland
S5 Lort Hoffman
6 Nick Meuret
4D
1 Ashley Lawrence
2 Dani Grant
3 Bridget Campbell
4 Kelsey Koehnke
Tammy Brusch
Lindzey Doran
Stephanie Searls

4D PM
1D
1 Kym Van Bergen
2 Kenna West
3 Rayna Johnson
4 Cindy Westland
5 Lindzey Doran
6 Alyssa Kennell
7 Rachel Brubaker
2D
1 Kattie Hoffman
2 Wendy Rariden
3D
1 Sally Erickson
2 Kathy Miller
3 Lort Hoffman
4 Ashley Lawrence
5 Deanna Nelson
4D
1 Bridget Campbell
2 Kelsey Koehnke
Stephanie Searls
Dani Grant

Wicked Streakin Lilly

Nifty

Shugar Smacked-Fiddle
A Biankus Breeze
Touch the Starlight
Mya UR A Biankus
Rebels Never Plan

AMP Pocos Dutchess
Little Bar Fires
Sheza Skippen Easy
Crescent Cashmere
December Moon
Playin To Do Right
Pistol

Rubicatt

SF Frenchmans Belle
Kailey

Touch the Starlight
Playin To Do Right
Checks To Score
Smart Zanolena Neat

Norman
Rudy

Nifty

Shugar Smacked-Fiddle
Mya UR A Biankus
AMP Pocos Dutchess

A Biankus Breeze

Sheza Skippen Easy
Crescent Cashmere
Pistol

Little Bar Fires

15.874

16.171
16.219
16.24
16.262
16.4
16.426

16.772
17.485
17.812
17.848
NT
NT
NT

15.123
15.22

15.361
15.368
15.37

15.435
15.462

15.656
15.708

16.171
16.182
16.219
16.38

16.595

17.812
17.848
NT
NT

$72.00
$48.00

$63.00
$42.00

$90.00
$60.00

$81.00
$54.00

$69.00
$46.00

$60.00
$40.00






